WBRS Landesmeisterschaft Bogen
Fita Halle 2009
Ergebnisliste

Platz Name

Verein

Klasse

D1 D2 Ergebnis
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Roland Loércher
Alfred Driesner

Samuel Hayer

Dieter Schwarz
Edwin Rothfuss
Rudiger Tomasini
Karl Theurer

Uwe Herter

Lucia Kupczyk
Jessica Schiffbauer

Julie Hauke

Ernst Ortlieb
Reinhold Scharpf
Martin Wurster
Josef Hammer

Reiner Mller
Thomas Bruder

ViL Sindelfingen R
SGR Wildbad R

ViL Sindelfingen

SKV Ravensburg R
SKV Ravensburg
SKV Ravensburg
ViL Sindelfingen R

ViL Sindelfingen R

SGi Laichingen R
SGi Laichingen R

SGi Laichingen

SV Mergelstetten R
ViL Sindelfingen R
SGR Wildbad R
SKV Ravensburg

TG Biberach
TG Biberach

Seniorenklasse Recurve
Seniorenklasse Recurve

Jugendklasse Recurve

Compound Seniorenklasse
Compound Seniorenklasse
Compound Seniorenklasse
Compound Seniorenklasse

Compound Schitzenklasse

Compound Damenklasse
Compound Damenklasse

Compound Damenaltersklasse

Compound Altersklasse
Compound Altersklasse
Compound Altersklasse
Compound Altersklasse

Blankbogenklasse
Blankbogenklasse
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279
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146
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274
277
221
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276
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190

284
275
264
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457
429

476
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550
544
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521
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549
541
413

402



